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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,019.00 $1,281.40 $737.60  1.02 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.02
20 SPOT Totals: $1,281.40 $2,019.00 $737.60 

3 $144.99 $42.76 $102.23  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.08
3FOR$1 Totals: $42.76 $159.99 $117.23 

4 $35,945.75 $29,560.80 $6,384.95  18.20  0.62  0.114-500

 18.20
4-500 Totals: $29,560.80 $35,945.75 $6,384.95 

5 $13,528.85 $6,680.44 $6,848.41  6.85  0.83  0.065 SPOT

 6.85
5 SPOT Totals: $6,680.44 $13,528.85 $6,848.41 

2 $2,684.15 $1,637.00 $1,047.15  1.36  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,216.80 $1,388.91 ($172.11)  0.62  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $222.60 $10.00 $212.60  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $1,892.70 $3,024.25 ($1,131.55)  0.96  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $1,912.55 $1,383.70 $528.85  0.97  0.66  0.01BEST BET

7 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.02
BEST BET Totals: $7,443.86 $7,942.30 $498.44 

1 $393.50 $322.50 $71.00  0.20  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,677.75 $2,586.20 $1,091.55  1.86  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,257.60 $2,427.40 $830.20  1.65  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $70.10 $1.50 $68.60  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $11,814.10 $10,185.50 $1,628.60  5.98  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $345.67 $49.41 $296.26  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $70.72 $7.58 $63.14  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $835.20 $578.60 $256.60  0.42  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $17.63 $3.93 $13.70  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $20.42 $6.42 $14.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $204.04 $53.30 $150.74  0.10  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $9.24 $10.96 ($1.72)  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $9.30 $5.18 $4.12  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $16.64 $17.74 ($1.10)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.51
BONUS BA Totals: $16,256.22 $20,747.91 $4,491.69 

40 $845.00 $540.00 $305.00  0.43 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.43
BOTTOM S Totals: $540.00 $845.00 $305.00 

32 $135.00 $55.00 $80.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $55.00 $135.00 $80.00 

4 $244.50 $200.00 $44.50  0.12  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $195.60 $60.00 $135.60  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $48.90 $0.00 $48.90  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.25
KINGO Totals: $260.00 $489.00 $229.00 

8 $7,963.95 $6,326.00 $1,637.95  4.03  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.03
MBPENNY Totals: $6,326.00 $7,963.95 $1,637.95 

2 $3,308.55 $2,466.00 $842.55  1.68  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $8,508.70 $6,234.30 $2,274.40  4.31  0.95  0.04MEAN GR
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4 $5,546.25 $4,214.32 $1,331.93  2.81  0.94  0.03MEAN GR

5 $380.55 $730.05 ($349.50)  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,732.75 $891.80 $840.95  0.88  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $799.79 $289.53 $510.26  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $936.50 $642.08 $294.42  0.47  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $880.69 $572.40 $308.29  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $293.44 $112.62 $180.82  0.15  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $63.81 $29.28 $34.53  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $244.08 $134.24 $109.84  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $88.00 $2.32 $85.68  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $62.27 $32.72 $29.55  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $277.98 $136.80 $141.18  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 11.71
MEAN GR Totals: $16,488.46 $23,123.36 $6,634.90 

1 $199.50 $121.00 $78.50  0.10  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,133.85 $886.72 $247.13  0.57  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,003.25 $1,574.01 $429.24  1.01  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,180.48 $4,174.40 $6.08  2.12  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $700.90 $245.95 $454.95  0.35  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.16
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,002.08 $8,217.98 $1,215.90 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

8 $2,041.55 $1,455.45 $586.10  1.03  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.03
PENNY Totals: $1,455.45 $2,041.55 $586.10 

8 $769.90 $105.60 $664.30  0.39  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.39
PENY Totals: $105.60 $769.90 $664.30 

1 $2,224.55 $1,986.15 $238.40  1.13  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,192.05 $2,271.24 $920.81  1.62  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $17,332.50 $13,935.28 $3,397.22  8.78  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $817.23 $548.10 $269.13  0.41  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $474.35 $56.93 $417.42  0.24  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,765.48 $1,996.89 ($231.42)  0.89  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $232.95 $55.35 $177.60  0.12  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $448.38 $155.16 $293.22  0.23  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $522.70 $350.60 $172.10  0.26  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $385.58 $280.40 $105.18  0.20  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $57.72 $18.09 $39.63  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $254.70 $47.90 $206.80  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $6.44 $0.30 $6.14  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $75.34 $27.26 $48.08  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $494.65 $274.76 $219.89  0.25  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.32
Regular Totals: $22,004.41 $28,284.61 $6,280.20 

1 $7,024.53 $4,632.44 $2,392.09  3.56  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $16,221.35 $11,014.80 $5,206.55  8.22  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $7,941.65 $4,831.76 $3,109.89  4.02  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $3,254.75 $2,124.70 $1,130.05  1.65  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $535.00 $115.20 $419.80  0.27  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 17.71
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,718.90 $34,977.28 $12,258.38 

3 $6,821.80 $4,620.00 $2,201.80  3.45  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $82.50 $8.00 $74.50  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $51.00 $9.00 $42.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 3.52
SUPERSP Totals: $4,637.00 $6,959.80 $2,322.80 
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40 $335.00 $90.00 $245.00  0.17 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.17
TOP S Totals: $90.00 $335.00 $245.00 

8 $2,967.00 $2,656.50 $310.50  1.50  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.50
VERTABOX Totals: $2,656.50 $2,967.00 $310.50 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $197,455.22 $145,604.88 $51,850.34 
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